
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology lll Semester Computer Engineering examinations Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology lll Semester

Computer Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec.2024 is declared as
under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects

1 Discrete Mathematics and Statistical Methods

2 Design and Analysis of Algorithms

3 Computer Organization and Architecture

4 Object-Oriented Programming using Java

5 Software Engineering

6 loT Programming

Code No.

MAIC-201

CSPC-201

CSPC-203

csPc-205

csPc-207

CSPC-209

Sr. No. Roll No.

1 123.102001

2 123102002

3 123102003

4 123102004

5 123102005

6 r23102006

7 123102007

Name

Dhruv Pathak

Sushil

Nethavath Swathi

Harshdeep

Mohammad Rahil

Aakash

Jagadampelli
Rushendra

F_Name

Devendra Pathak

Jagdish Prasad

Nethavath Shankar

Basanti LalMeena

Rizwan Ahmad

Bir Singh

Jagadampelli
Srinivas

SGPA

9.3500

8.4000

6.0000

7.0500

9.2000

8.9000

9.6500
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9

10

11

't2

13

Sr. No. Rol! No.

123'102009

1 231 0201 0

12310201 1

123102012

1 231 0201 3

123't02008 Minakshi

Name

Mamta

Adarsh Singh

Kanak Saini

Himanshu Singh

Nitesh Yadav

F_Namer

Dilbag

SatpalSingh

Rajdeo Singh

Ram Chandra
Saini

Navin Kumar

Vikram Singh

Uma Kant Sinha

SunilKumar

Vinod Jatav

Palthya Sathya
Narayana Nayak

Harikesh

AnilKumar

Kamal

Deepak Bindlish

RajKumar

SGPA

Re. MAIC-201
(End)CSPC-201

(lnt + End)
CSPC-203 (lnt +
End)CSPC-205

(End)CSPC-207
(End)

7.8500

8.0500

Re. CSPC-203
(End)

5.6000

7.4500

Re. CSPC-203
(End)CSPC-209

(tnt)

8.8500

He. CSPC-207
(End)CSPC-209

(End)

Re. CSPC-201 (lnt
+ End)CSPC-203
(End)CSPC-205

(lnt + End)
CSPC-207 (End)

Re. CSPC-203
(End)CSPC-205
(End)CSPC-207

(End)

8.9000

Re. CSPC-203
(End)

9.5500

9.4500

9.0500

14

15

123102014 Asha Kumari

123102015 Harsh Bhatnagar

16 123102016 Ankit Jatav

17 123102017 Suhas H D Devaraja H V

19

20

18 123102018 Palthya Narayana
Swamy Naik

Lokesh

Chhayansh

Kapil

Vansh Gupta

Aditya Rao

1 231 0201 I

123102020

123102021

123102022

123102023

21

22

23
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Sr. No. Roll No.

24 123102024

25 123102025

26 123102026

27 123102027

123102028

34 123102034

35 123102035

36 123102036

37 123102037

38 123102038

39 123102039

123102040

123102041

42 123102042

43 123102043

Name

Deepak

KajalMeena

Rachit Raj Singh

Narayan Meena

Chennareddygari
Someswar Reddy

F_Name

Nanu Ram

ChothmalMeena

Pramod Kumar
Singh

Bhoorsingh Meena

Chennareddygari
Sreekanth Reddy

SunilKumar

Rajesh Kumar
Singh

Ganga Sahay
Meena

Mahendra Shakya

Vinod Kumar
Kesharwani

Vinod Kumar

Vinod Kumar

Suresh Kumar

Yash PalSingh

Jitendra Prasad

Amar Yadav

Sheshmani

Rajendra Prasad

Ramesh
Choudhary

Virendra Asati

SGPA

8.3000

7.6500

8.8000

5.5000

Re. CSPC-203
(End)CSPC-205
(End)CSPC-207

(End)

7.4000

Re. CSPC-209
(End)

Re. CSPC-203
(End)

8.8000

9.2500

8.1000

9.3500

7.8000

7.2500

7.5500

7.7500

8.5000

7.7000

9.4500

8.9500

123102029 Pranjal

123102030 HarshitSingh

31 123102031 Sakshi Pakad

'123102032 Yash Shakya

12g102033 satYam
Kesharwani

Vivek Kumar

Gajal

Himanshu

Tushar Singh

Priyansh Raj

Ashish Kumar
Yadav

AditiBharti

Nitish Kumar

Yashika
Choudhary

Prajna Asati

40

41
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Sr. No. Roll No.

44 123102044

45 123102045

46 123102046

47 123102047

48 123102048

49 123102049

50 123102050

51 123102051

52 123102052

53 123102053

54 123102054

55 123102055

56 123'102056

57 123102057

58 123102058

59 123102059

60 123102060

61 123102061

123102062

Name

Abhishek Kumar
Sah

Ayush Bhagat

Nancy Goel

Lakshay Mehra

Saumya

Ronit Kumar

Ramkrishna
Naskar

Amarjeet

Deepak Kumar

Kumar Sundram

Sanjana Meena

Nisha Kumari

Pankaj Saharan

Shubham Alyan

Guruveer Singh

Pranav Kumar

Sanyam Singh

F_Name

Sanjay Sah

Munna Bhagat

Sunil Kumar Goel

Pardeep Kumar

Rajendra Kumar

Ramashray Mahto

Dipak Naskar

Rajpal

Parveen Kumar

Arvind Kumar

Khillu Ram Meerna

Sanjay Kumar

Bajrang Lal

Randeep Singh

Tota Singh

Sanjay Kumar

Ran Singh

SGPA

9.0000

9.4500

9.0000

6.0500

9.1000

6.7500

Re. CSPC-203
(End)

8.7000

8.0000

8.0500

8.2500

8.9000

6.9000

8.3000

8.9500

9.9000

8.5500

Re. CSPC-209
(tnt)

6.4500

7.8500

8.1000

Praveen Meghwal Bodu Ram

Priya Ranjan
Kumar

123102063 EslavathSrivalli

123102064 PradeepKumar
snarma

Upendra Kumar
Singh

Eslavath Madan
Singh

Jagdish
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Sr. No. Roll No. Name

65 123102065 Rishav Raj

66 123102066 Sachin Kumar

67 123102067 Suryanshu

68 123102068

69 123102059

70 123102070

71 123102071

72 123102072

73 123102073

74 123102074

75 123102075

76 123102076

77 123102077

78 123102078

79 123102079

80 123102080

81 123102081

82 123102082

83 123102083

84 123102084

85 123102085

86 123102086

I

\x,^

Ashtangika Sanjay
Damodar

Yash Kumar

Ritik Yadav

Rahul

Vaibhav Kamboj

Gourish Prajapati

Kavya Sen

Yogesh Kumar

Aarav Nautiyal

Amandeep Chopra

Vedant Sagwal

Sumit Kalia

Itesh Kumar

Harsh

Deepanshu

Sanchit

Ayush Kalonia

OjasviSingh

Gaurav Kumar

F_Name

Sanjay Kumar Roy

Sanjay Kumar
Singh

Rajiv Kumar
Tikaniya

Sanjay

SunilKumar

Dharmendar Singh

Dharmvir

Parmod Kumar

Suresh Chand

Lakhan Lal Sen

Satya Prakash

Sandeep Nautiyal

Surinder Kumar

Parvinder Singh
Sagwal

GurdayalSingh

Surender Kumar

AnilKumar

Ashok Kumar

Gurmeet Singh

SunilKalonia

Rajesh Kumar

Sudarshan Prasad

SGPA

9.1000

9.3500

Re. CSPC-201 (lnt
+ End)CSPC-203

(End)

5.6000

9.0500

7.9000

7.6000

9.9000

9.2000

9.3500

10.0000

7.3000

9.5500

9.5500

9.1000

9.2500

7.3500

9.0500

6.7000

8.4000

9.5500

9.6000
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Sr. No. Roll No.

87 123102087

88 123102088

89 123102089

90 123102090

91 123102091

92 123102092

93 123'102093

Name

Aayush Yadav

Pawan Kumar
Verma

Dimpy

Dhruv Malhotra

Mahi

Sandhya Rani Jam

Anuj

F_Name

Surender Singh

Shiv Shankar
Verma

Sumer Singh

MukalMalhotra

SunilDhingla

Jagadish Jam

Vinod Kumar

Sandeep Kumar

Ran Singh Yadav

Pardeep Kumar

SushilKumar

Dasari
Satyanarayana

Ramesh Prasad
Yadav

Rajesh

Sudesh Kumar

Purshottam

Arun Singh Panwar

Yogendra Kumar
Barnwal

Pankaj Mohan
Tiwari

Surjeet

Suresh K

123102094 KaPil.Kumar
Poonta

SGPA

8.1500

9.1500

8.9000

9.8500

8.9500

9.5500

9.6000

8.3000

8.6500

9.5500

9.5000

7.3000

8.9000

9.0500

9.5000

9.6000

9.7500

9.4500

10.0000

8.8500

7.3000

95 123102095

96 123102096

97 123102097

98 '123102098

99 123102099

1 00 1 231 021 00

101 123102101

102 123102102

103 123102103

104 123102104

105 123102105

1 231 021 06

123102107

106

107

HimanshiYadav

Heena

Khushi

Dasari Jaya
Pravallika

Ratnesh Yadav

Dipanshu

Khushi Yadav

Purva Soni

Ayan Panwar

NikhilAnand

Ayush Tiwari

Aadrash

Sruthi Suresh

\*j'
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Sr. No. RollNo.

1 08 1 231 021 08

109 123102109

1 10 123102110

1 1 1 123102111

112 123102112

1 13 123102113

114 123102114

1 15 123102115

1 16 1231021 16

122 123102122

123 123102123

124 123102124

125 123102125

126 123102126

127 123102127

128 123102128

Name

Kunal Kumar Garg

AvichalGoyal

Shakshi Yadav

Shubham Gupta

Saurabh Sehra

Chandu Sri Ram
Dileep

Tanmay Singh

Krishna Aggarwal

F_Name

Suresh Kumar

Sanjay Goyal

Vijay Singh

Surender Kumar
Gupta

Hari Kishan Merena

Chandu Venkaiah

Karn Singh

PankajAggarwal

Yogesh Garg

Sarvjeet Singh
Kalsi

Dharmendra
Kumar Pareta

Late Dhirendra
Arya

Satya Prakash
Sethi

ManojKumar

Sanjeev Kumar
Jain

Anil Kumar

Sohan Lal

Sunil Kumar Rai

Rohit Mehra

Sudhir Kumar

Amit Kumar

Nitesh Agarwal

117 12g1OZ1lZ Harmanjeet Singh
Kalsi

1 18 1231021 18 Palak Pareta

119 123102119 AnupamArya

120 123102120 Harsh Sethi

Vidit Gupta

Divyam Jain

NakulGautam

RishiKumar

Harshit Rai

Shivansh Mehra

Ram Kinkar

Saksham

12',t 123102121

SGPA

9.8500

9.5500

10.0000

9.3500

8.2500

8.7500

9.6500

9.8500

9.8000

9.8500

8.6500

10.0000

9.6000

9.8000

10.0000

9.3000

9.6000

10.0000

10.0000

9.8000

9.5000
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Sr. No. RollNo.

129 123102129

130 123102130

131 123102131

132 123102132

133 123102133

134 123102134

135 12310213s

136 123102136

137 123102137

138 123102138

139 123102139

140 123102140

141 123102141

142 123102142

Name

Vineet Kumar

NikhilSharma

Naveen

Rajat

Mohak Mittal

Sanskar Kansal

Yash Gupta

Divya

Aryaman Suvaksh

Ayush Bansal

Sahil

Ayush

Nirmalya
Chatterjee

Narkedumilli
Shanmukha Asish

F_Name

Binay Kumar Ojha

Ravi Dutt Sharma

Mukesh Kumar

Rammehar

Manmeet Mittal

Subhash Chand
Agrawal

Deen Dayal Gurpta

Sewa Singh

Lalit Kumar

Manoj Bansal

Naresh

Kuldeep Singh

Tapas Chatterji

Narkedumilli
Venkata
Narasimha Rao

Mallavelli Sridhara
Rao

Sudeep Punia

Ashok Kumar

Sanuj Goel

Jitender Kumar

ManojKumar
Verma

Amit Bajaj

143

144 123102144

145 123102145

146 123102146

147 123102147

148 123102148

149 123102149

12g10214g Mallavelli Manohar
Knshna

Chintan Poonia

Upkar Middha

Abhay Goel

Tanvi

Keshav Verma

Vyom Bajaj

SGPA

9.1500

10.0000

9.8500

9.7500

10.0000

9.5500

9.8000

9.7500

10.0000

9.8500

9.4000

9.7000

9.3500

8.1500

8.5000

9.6500

9.1500

9.9000

9.6500

9.4000

9.6500
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Sr. No. Roll No.

150 123102150

15'r 123102151

152 123102152

153 123102153

Name

Dhanekula
Shanwanth

KamalGarg

Aakash Verma

Ronit Lamba

F_Name

Dhanekula
Narasimha Rao

Ved Parkash Garg

Lekh Raj

Dinesh Kumar
Singh

NeerajKumar
Sharma

Rajesh Kumar

Devender Singh

Naveen Kumar

Dushyant Rana

Jarar Ansari

Sameer Kumar

Ramesh Chand
Thakur

Surendra Kumar

Subhash Chander

GurmailSingh

Rashim Ahuja

Lokesh

8.9500

9.5000

9.8000

9.6500

9.9000

9.0500

7.1000

9.8000

9.6000

9.5500

9.4000

9.8500

10.0000

Re. CSPC-205
(End)

9.9000

8.7500

9.2000

9.2000

10.0000

9.3500

SGPA

154 12s102154 suryanshRathore *i[::.tt

155 123'102155

156 123102156

157 123102157

158 123102158

159 123102'159

1 60 1231 021 60

161 123102161

162 123102162

1 63 1231 02163

164 123102164

Dhruv Kumar
Sharma

Prince Kumar

Hardik Kharb

RizulGupta

Aditya Partap

ParvejAlam

Sanjay Grover

Pragya Thakur

Saurav Kumar

Nitika

165

166

123102165 AnanyaChaturvedi ilxTn.,

123102166 Piyush Jaiswat ffil.Jr",
167

168

169

123102167

1 231 021 68

1 231 021 69

Navneet Kaur

lsham

Muskan
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171

Sr. No. Rolt No.

170 123102170

123102171

123102172

123102173

123102174

175 123102175

176 123102176

177 123102177

178 123102178

179 123102179

180 't23102180

181 123102181

182 123102182

183 123102183

184 123102184

185 123102185

186 123102'186

187 123102187

188 123102188

189 123102189

Name

MukulTaneja

Chaudhary Raj
Pratap

Satyam

Sameer

Aparna Kumari

Tanishka Gupta

MithilAdapa

RaghviGupta

Priyanka Garhwal

Ankit Gupta

Kumar Priyam

Ashita Pahwa

Himanshu Jain

Bhavit Mittal

Parth Sharma

Prabhat Kumar

Vikas Patel

Visariya Urmil
Vinod

KamalSharma

Roshan Kumar
Meena

F_Name

Rohit Kumar
Taneja

Vikramajeet

Parveen Kumar

Chaman Kumar

Shankar Thakur

Sanjay Kumar
Gupta

Adapa Koteswar
Rao

Anup Gupta

Ramawatar Sirrgh
Garhwal

Braj Kishor Gu1:ta

Anuj Kumar Jha

Bhupesh Chanrler

Videha Kumar,Jain

Hemant Mittal

Sumit Sharma

Arbind Kumar

Roopchandra

Vinod Visariya

Rajnish

Kalu Ram Meena

SGPA

9.1000

9.4000

9.2000

8.0500

9.1000

9.8500

Re. CSPC.2O1
(End)

10.0000

9.5000

9.8500

9.8500

9.6500

8.8000

9.6500

10.0000

9.0000

7.9500

9.8000

8.9000

Re. CSPC-201 (lnt
+ End)CSPC-205

(End)

172

173

174
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191 123102191 Yash Pratap

Sr. No. RollNo.

190 123102190

Name

Aniket Gupta

F_Name

Pradeep Kumar
Gupta

Anil Kumar
Sabharwal

Deepak Kumar
Garg

Ram Prakash
Maloo

Rajender Yadav

SGPA

9.1000

Re. MAIC-201 (lnt
+ End)CSPC-201

(lnt + End)
CSPC-203 (lnt +
End)CSPC-205

(lnt + End)
CSPC-207 (lnt +
End)CSPC-209

(lnt + End)

9.8000

9.8500

9.5000

8.7000

9.2000

8.8500

10.0000

9.9000

6.8000

7.3000

Re. MAIC-2O1
(End)CSPC-201

(lnt + End)
CSPC-203 (End)
CSPC-205 (lnt +
End)CSPC-207

(End)

6.6000

9.1500

9.4000

192 123102192

193 123102193

Aarsh Garg

shivanshu sajwan |:jilj"t'tnn

194 123102194 Divye Maloo

195 123102195

196 123102196

197 123102197

198 123102198

199 123102199

200 123102200

201 123102201

Rohit Yadav

Chhaya Chaudhary Harveer Singh

Digvijay Singh Jeetender Singh

Ritesh Kumar SunilKumar

Priya Yadav Mukesh

sparsh chaurasiva Ramesh Prasarl--''- Chaurasiya

Vivek Mandal Chandan

202 123102202

203 ',t23102203

204 123102204

205 123102205

YerukaliNaveen Yerukali
Mogulappa

Vivek Kumar Ramesh

Karan Mundri Rupsingh Muncrri

Samkit Bansal Darshan Kumar
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Sr. No. Roll No.

206 123102206

207 123102207

208 123302001

209 123302002

210 123302003

Name

Sanjay Dhaka

Amit Kumar Saket

Sanya Gupta

Manav Singh

Faaris Quamar

F_Name

Suwa Ram

Dinesh Prasad
Saket

Sachin Gupta

VishalSingh

Shamshad
Quamar

SGPA

8.4000

Re. CSPC-205
(End)

8.4000

9.2000

Re. CSPC-203
(End)CSPC-205

(End)

8.4500211 123302005 Rajvansh Malhotra Sanjay Malhotra

All efforts have been made to publish this result after r:hecking the entries properly. Ho'wever,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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